Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024
SG Saalfeld-Bad Blankenburg (401)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 65 Oberliga Gr. 011

Pkt.

Matches Satze

U18 gemischt Gemischt Gr. 018

Pkt. Matches Satze

Erfurter TC RW

TSV Gotha

Erfurter TC RW Il

TC 90 Gera

SG Saalfeld / Bad Blankenburg
TC Optimus Erfurt

O b WN PP

10:0
8:2
4:6
4:6
4:6

0:10

14:1
9:6
7:8
7:8
6:9

2:13
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28:5
20:12
17:19
15:19
14:20

7:26

1 USV Jena

2 TCErfurt 93

3 SG Saalfeld / Bad Blankenburg
4 TC 1990 Apolda Il

10:2 15:3 30:8
8:4 10:8  22:16
4:8 8:10 17:22
2:10 3:15 8:31
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